
2018 PSJA ISD INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Edinburg North = 318 1 Jimmy Lee (Sharyland High) = 73

2 Harlingen High = 320 2 Mickey Bullock (Harlingen High) = 76

3 Sharyland High = 327 * 3 James Dreyer (Edinburg North) = 77

4 Harlingen South = 337 4 Nicholas Galvan (Harlingen High) = 77

5 Weslaco High = 340 ** 5 Ethan Galvan (Edinburg Vela) = 78

6 PSJA High = 351 6 Gustavo Valadez (Laredo United) = 78

7 Laredo United = 351 7 Malachi Esparza (Edinburg North) = 79

8 Edinburg Vela = 352 Mando Garcia (Harlingen South) = 79

9 McAllen High = 362 9 Hunter Ramirez (Edinburg North) = 80

10 McAllen Memorial = 369 Justin Ochoa (McAllen High) = 80

11 La Feria = 374 Raul Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) = 80

12 Edinburg Economedes = 375

13 La Joya High = 382   * - won scorecard playoff for 3rd place

14 Sharyland Pioneer = 389 ** - won scorecard playoff for 5th place

15 PSJA Memorial = 389

16 Rio Grande City = 393 Date:  November 9-10, 2018 (Fri-Sat)

17 LJ Juarez Lincoln = 400 Field:  106 players

18 Weslaco East = 405 Course:  Tierra del Sol GC (Pharr)

19 PSJA North = 407 Par:  72

20 Valley View = 458 Day 1:  Rainy, Windy (20mph), and Cold 58°

21 Edinburg High = 485 Day 2:  CANCELLED

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

106 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

29 Jaime Nava (Brownsville Jubilee) = 86

61 Robert Rubalcava (Brownville Jubilee) = 95

82 Derrick Lara (Brownsville Jubilee) = 102

23 Andy Price (McAllen Rowe) = 84

47 Americo Garcia (PSJA Southwest) = 90

76 Anthony Aguirre (McAllen Memorial) = 100

12 Larry Bolt (Harlingen High) = 81

91 Manuel Ramirez (PSJA Memorial) = 110

98 Kailem Alaniz (PSJA Memorial) = 117

89 Mario Lopez (PSJA Memorial) = 109



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

106 players in the field

1st Edinburg North 2nd Harlingen High

7 Malachi Esparza = 79 2 Mikey Bullock = 76

3 James Dreyer = 77 4 Nicholas Galvan = 77

13 Marco Pena = 82 41 Nate Newman = 89

9 Hunter Ramirez = 80 23 Sammy Rios = 84

47 Derek de la Garza = 90 19 Aaron Salinas = 83

TEAM TOTAL:  = 318 TEAM TOTAL:  = 320

3rd Sharyland High 4th Harlingen South

1 Jimmy Lee = 73 30 Nolan Garrison = 87

13 Dylan Killelea = 82 19 Javi Vento = 83

63 Ander Erana = 96 41 Austin Andablo = 89

23 Daniel Branca = 84 34 Logan Hardison = 88

34 Ryan Silva = 88 7 Mando Garcia = 79

TEAM TOTAL:  = 327 TEAM TOTAL:  = 337

5th Weslaco High 6th PSJA High

19 Peyton Vos = 83 13 John Mata = 82

28 Zach Aldrete = 85 69 Edgar Hernandez = 98

34 Michael Burnias = 88 30 Jared Rivera = 87

23 Jordan Cancino = 84 61 Josean Barrientos = 95

49 A.J. Rivera = 91 30 Randy Richie = 87

TEAM TOTAL:  = 340 TEAM TOTAL:  = 351

7th Laredo United 8th Edinburg Vela 

6 Gustavo Valadez = 78 5 Ethan Galvan = 78

49 Mickey Rangel = 91 54 Darian Gonzalez = 93

34 Rodrigo Gomez = 88 54 Bryce Bertraud = 93

83 Marco Flores = 104 68 Anthony Vasquez = 97

57 George McCurdy = 94 34 James Salinas = 88

TEAM TOTAL:  = 351 TEAM TOTAL:  = 352

9th McAllen High 10th McAllen Memorial

9 Justin Ochoa = 80 9 Raul Gonzalez = 80

19 Javier de la Garza = 83 57 Thurman Humphries = 94

74 Cameron Palomin = 99 41 Mauricio Lejarza = 89

76 Harrison Freels = 100 93 Kevin Sanchez = 114

85 Frankie Garza = 106

TEAM TOTAL:  = 362 TEAM TOTAL:  = 369



11th La Feria 12th Edinburg Economedes

13 Andy Cortez = 82 13 Pablo Hernandez = 82

69 Jose Miranda = 98 49 Eddie Garcia = 91

34 Michael Mireles = 88 57 Jaime Reyna = 94

85 Eli DeLeon = 106 88 Joan Vargas = 108

93 Sebastian Valenzuela = 114

TEAM TOTAL:  = 374 TEAM TOTAL:  = 375

13th La Joya High 14th Sharyland Pioneer

23 Robert Rodriguez = 84 41 Chris Villarreal = 89

13 Alan Salinas = 82 63 Andre Vierra = 96

34 Ben Escobar = 88 83 Lucas Escamilla = 104

103 Samai Gonzalez = 128 76 Trevor Huddleston = 100

TEAM TOTAL:  = 382 TEAM TOTAL:  = 389

15th PSJA Memorial 16th Rio Grande City

69 Stephen Salinas = 98 30 Alan Garcia = 87

69 Leo Flores = 98 63 Jered Gonzalez = 96

76 John Guerrero = 100 63 Hugo Garcia = 96

54 Agustin Martinez V = 93 93 Miguel Ramirez = 114

90 Jorge Monroy = 110

TEAM TOTAL:  = 389 TEAM TOTAL:  = 393

17th LJ Juarez Lincoln 18th Weslaco East

63 Jaime Hernandez = 96 74 Jaden Garcia = 99

41 Dante Villarreal = 89 41 Easton Villarreal = 89

69 Juan Zuniga = 98 57 Dominic Castillo = 94

98 Omar Martinez = 117 101 Joshua Contreras = 123

TEAM TOTAL:  = 400 TEAM TOTAL:  = 405

19th PSJA North 20th Valley View

49 Mark Villegas = 91 53 Leonardo Cavazos = 92

76 Tomas Arredondo = 100 96 Alex Maldonado = 115

81 Angel Gonzalez = 101 100 Andres Normendez = 121

96 Rickey Silva = 115 104 Emmanuel Trevino = 130

TEAM TOTAL:  = 407 TEAM TOTAL:  = 458



21st Edinburg High 

87 Sebastian Garcia = 107

102 Kristian Quintero = 124

92 Joel Carcano = 111

105 Jesus Garcia = 143

106 Anthony Morales = 154

TEAM TOTAL:  = 485



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Jimmy Lee Sharyland High 73

2 Mikey Bullock Harlingen High 76

3 James Salinas Edinburg North 77

4 Nicholas Galvan Harlingen High 77

5 Ethan Galvan Edinburg Vela 78

6 Gustavo Valadez Laredo United 78

7 Malachi Esparza Edinburg North 79

7 Mando Garcia Harlingen South 79

9 Hunter Ramirez Edinburg North 80

9 Justin Ochoa McAllen High 80

9 Raul Gonzalez McAllen Memorial 80

12 Larry Bolt (Harlingen) INDIVIDUALS 81

13 Marco Pena Edinburg North 82

13 Dylan Killelea Sharyland High 82

13 John Mata PSJA High 82

13 Andy Cortez La Feria 82

13 Pablo Hernandez Edinburg Economedes 82

13 Alan Salinas La Joya High 82

19 Aaron Salinas Harlingen High 83

19 Javi Vento Harlingen South 83

19 Peyton Vos Weslaco High 83

19 Javier de la Garza McAllen High 83

23 Sammy Rios Harlingen High 84

23 Daniel Branca Sharyland High 84

23 Jordan Cancino Weslaco High 84

23 Robert Rodriguez La Joya High 84

23 Andy Price (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS 84

28 Zach Aldrete Weslaco High 85

29 Jaime Nava (Br. Jubille) INDIVIDUALS 86

30 Nolan Garrison Harlingen South 87

30 Jared Rivera PSJA High 87

30 Randy Richie PSJA High 87

30 Alan Garcia Rio Grande City 87

34 Ryan Silva Sharyland High 88

34 Logan Hardison Harlingen South 88

34 Michael Burnias Weslaco High 88

34 Rodrigo Gomez Laredo United 88

34 James Salinas Edinburg Vela 88

34 Michael Mireles La Feria 88

34 Ben Escobar La Joya High 88

41 Nate Newman Harlingen High 89

41 Austin Andablo Harlingen South 89

41 Mauricio Lejarza McAllen Memorial 89

41 Chris Villarreal Sharyland Pioneer 89

41 Dante Villarreal LJ Juarez Lincoln 89



41 Easton Villarreal Weslaco East 89

47 Derek de la Garza Edinburg North 90

47 Americo Garcia (PSJA Southwest) INDIVIDUALS 90

49 A.J. Rivera Weslaco High 91

49 Mickey Rangel Laredo United 91

49 Eddie Garcia Edinburg Economedes 91

49 Mark Villegas PSJA North 91

53 Leonardo Cavazos Valley View 92

54 Darian Gonzalez Edinburg Vela 93

54 Bryce Bertraud Edinburg Vela 93

54 Agustin Martinez V PSJA Memorial 93

57 George McCurdy Laredo United 94

57 Thurman Humphries McAllen Memorial 94

57 Jaime Reyna Edinburg Economedes 94

57 Dominic Castillo Weslaco East 94

61 Josean Barrientos PSJA High 95

61 Robert Rubalcaba (Br. Jubille) INDIVIDUALS 95

63 Ander Erana Sharyland High 96

63 Andre Vierra Sharyland Pioneer 96

63 Jered Gonzalez Rio Grande City 96

63 Hugo Garcia Rio Grande City 96

63 Jaime Hernandez LJ Juarez Lincoln 96

68 Anthony Vasquez Edinburg Vela 97

69 Edgar Hernandez PSJA High 98

69 Jose Miranda La Feria 98

69 Stephen Salinas PSJA Memorial 98

69 Leo Flores PSJA Memorial 98

69 Juan Zuniga LJ Juarez Lincoln 98

74 Cameron Palomin McAllen High 99

74 Jaden Garcia Weslaco East 99

76 Harrison Freels McAllen High 100

76 Trevor Huddleston Sharyland Pioneer 100

76 John Guerrero PSJA Memorial 100

76 Tomas Arredondo PSJA North 100

76 Anthony Aguirre (McAllen Mem) INDIVIDUALS 100

81 Angel Gonzalez PSJA North 101

82 Derrick Lara (Br. Jubille) INDIVIDUALS 102

83 Marco Flores Laredo United 104

83 Lucas Escamilla Sharyland Pioneer 104

85 Frankie Garza McAllen Memorial 106

85 Eli DeLeon La Feria 106

87 Sebastian Garcia Edinburg High 107

88 Joan Vargas Edinburg Economedes 108

89 Mario Lopez (PSJA Mem) INDIVIDUALS 109

90 Jorge Monroy PSJA Memorial 110



90 Manuel Ramirez (PSJA Mem) INDIVIDUALS 110

92 Joel Carcano Edinburg High 111

93 Kevin Sanchez McAllen Memorial 114

93 Sebastian Valenzuela La Feria 114

93 Miguel Ramirez Rio Grande City 114

96 Rickey Silva PSJA North 115

96 Alex Maldonado Valley View 115

98 Omar Martinez LJ Juarez Lincoln 117

98 Kailem Alaniz (PSJA Mem) INDIVIDUALS 117

100 Andres Normendez Valley View 121

101 Joshua Contreras Weslaco East 123

102 Kristian Quintero Edinburg High 124

103 Samai Gonzalez La Joya High 128

104 Emmanuel Trevino Valley View 130

105 Jesus Garcia Edinburg High 143

106 Anthony Morales Edinburg High 154


